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 2,114.5324 

 763.9132 

 19.0206 

 271.2189 

 3,626.6349 

 277.1484 

 2,864.9800 

 3,254.1799 

 3,101.9138 

 19.5562 

 3,806.1848 

 149.7281 

 1,866.5345 

 1.1257 

 0.7281 

 2.2449 

 397.9609 

 9,311.8601 

 416.1372 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,082.8144 

 752.4545 

 18.7353 

 267.1506 

 3,572.2354 

 272.9912 

 2,822.0053 

 3,205.3672 

 3,055.3851 

 19.2629 

 3,749.0920 

 147.4822 

 1,838.5365 

 1.1088 

 0.7172 

 2.2112 

 391.9915 

 9,172.1822 

 409.8951 

 2,146.2504 

 775.3719 

 19.3059 

 275.2872 

 3,681.0344 

 281.3056 

 2,907.9547 

 3,302.9926 

 3,148.4425 

 19.8495 

 3,863.2776 

 151.9740 

 1,894.5325 

 1.1426 

 0.7390 

 2.2786 

 403.9303 

 9,451.5380 

 422.3793 
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